Superior Depth Filtration For All Commercial
And Industrial Application
MicronPro
Benefits:
•	 Dual	filtration
•	 Superior	water	clarity
•	 Easy	backwash	filter

UV and Corrosion
Resistant
Fibreglass wound
tank
Stable filter base
Technical	Specification
Model Filter Valve	Size	 Inner	Dia.	 Filter	Area	 Bed	Depth		 Filtration	Flow	rate Media
Volume
Zeoplus
0.6	-	1.2mm20m3/hr/m2 36m3/hr/m2
(mm) (mm) (m2) mm) (lpm) (m3/hr) (lpm) (m3/hr) (litres) (kg)
MP400 W400 40 400 0.13 600 43 2.6 78 4.7 79 95
MP500 W500 40 500 0.20 600 67 4.0 120 7.2 123 148
MP600 W600 40 600 0.28 600 93 5.6 168 10.1 175 210
MP700 W700 40 700 0.38 600 127 7.6 228 13.7 240 288
MPD300 WD300 40 300 0.07 1000 23 1.4 42 2.5 86 103
MPD400 WD400 40 400 0.13 1000 43 2.6 78 4.7 129 155
MPD500 WD500 40 500 0.20 1000 67 4.0 120 7.2 199 239
MPD600 WD600 40 600 0.28 1000 93 5.6 168 10.1 288 346
MPD700 WD700 40 700 0.38 1000 127 7.6 228 13.7 394 473
MPD900 WD900 50 900 0.64 1000 213 12.8 384 23.0 692 830